

NDPS Case No. 75 of 2022

Order No.14 dated. 05.10.2023.

Today is fixed for appearance & framing of charge.

Ld. P.P. incharge files hazira.

Both the accused personson c/b are present today.

No time today.

Fix 28/03/24 for appearance & framing of charge .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.