

NDPS 75/22

ORDER NO 15 : ,

Dt 28.03.2024 :

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

Both the accused persons namely Bikash sha and Purnima Biswas is present by filling hazira.

Ld.P.O is on leave.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 18/7/24 for appearance and framing of charge

D/C

Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act),
1st Court, Jalpaiguri
(Incharge)